
Slappy/chum buckets 2010 -2011 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Fred Heggi

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 93 133 120 346 115.33 72 562 346 115.33
2 3 0 0.00 0 346 115.33
3 6 109 145 130 384 128.00 72 600 730 121.67
4 9 84 119 145 348 116.00 76 576 1078 119.78
5 12 130 166 144 440 146.67 81 683 1518 126.50
6 15 79 107 145 331 110.33 74 553 1849 123.27
7 18 97 128 149 374 124.67 77 605 2223 123.50
8 21 136 130 123 389 129.67 77 620 2612 124.38
9 24 120 117 119 356 118.67 76 584 2968 123.67

10 24 0 0.00 0 2968 123.67
11 27 117 150 129 396 132.00 77 627 3364 124.59
12 30 116 136 140 392 130.67 76 620 3756 125.20
13 30 0 0.00 0 3756 125.20
14 33 135 122 121 378 126.00 75 603 4134 125.27
15 36 151 129 95 375 125.00 75 600 4509 125.25
16 39 114 125 123 362 120.67 75 587 4871 124.90
17 39 0 0.00 0 4871 124.90
18 42 153 161 138 452 150.67 76 680 5323 126.74
19 45 109 170 178 457 152.33 74 679 5780 128.44
20 48 112 156 165 433 144.33 72 649 6213 129.44
21 51 180 147 164 491 163.67 71 704 6704 131.45
22 54 122 147 159 428 142.67 69 635 7132 132.07
23 57 134 148 142 424 141.33 68 628 7556 132.56
24 60 133 120 175 428 142.67 68 632 7984 133.07
25 63 115 158 146 419 139.67 67 620 8403 133.38
26 66 154 127 133 414 138.00 67 615 8817 133.59
27 69 135 150 131 416 138.67 67 617 9233 133.81
29 72 0 0.00 0 9650 134.03
30 75 132 127 151 410 136.67 66 608 10060 134.13
31 78 149 128 192 469 156.33 66 667 10529 134.99
32 78
33 81 115 154 160 429 143.00 66 627 10958 135.28
34 84 123 144 160 427 142.33 65 622 11385 135.54
35

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 123.96 138.43 144.21     
     

           High Game 192 HHG 258
 HSS 491

           Low Game 79 HHS 704



Slappy/chum buckets 2010 -2011 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Jim Cocco

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 132 144 124 400 133.33 67 601 400 133.33
2 6 124 98 142 364 121.33 67 565 764 127.33
3 9 123 143 145 411 137.00 67 612 1175 130.56
4 12 126 126 132 384 128.00 70 594 1559 129.92
5 12 0 0.00 0 1559 129.92
6 15 163 121 93 377 125.67 71 590 1936 129.07
7 18 126 111 114 351 117.00 71 564 2287 127.06
8 21 122 143 132 397 132.33 73 616 2684 127.81
9 21 0 0.00 0 2684 127.81

10 24 140 160 113 413 137.67 73 632 3097 129.04
11 27 125 142 113 380 126.67 71 593 3477 128.78
12 30 139 137 121 397 132.33 72 613 3874 129.13
13 33 159 138 122 419 139.67 71 632 4293 130.09
14 36 145 185 94 424 141.33 70 634 4717 131.03
15 39 105 150 142 397 132.33 69 604 5114 131.13
16 42 121 103 114 338 112.67 69 545 5452 129.81
17 45 119 110 143 372 124.00 71 585 5824 129.42
18 48 106 110 163 379 126.33 71 592 6203 129.23
19 51 167 149 145 461 153.67 71 674 6664 130.67
20 54 136 132 169 437 145.67 70 647 7101 131.50
21 54 0 0.00 0 7101 131.50
22 57 115 130 114 359 119.67 69 566 7460 130.88
23 60 165 141 145 451 150.33 70 661 7911 131.85
24 63 109 127 169 405 135.00 69 612 8316 132.00
25 66 152 141 142 435 145.00 68 639 8751 132.59
26 69 155 108 124 387 129.00 68 591 9138 132.43
27 70 148 148 148.00 132 544 9286 132.66
28 73 89 135 135 359 119.67 68 563 9645 132.12
29 76 106 108 148 362 120.67 68 566 10007 131.67
30 79 99 145 153 397 132.33 69 604 10404 131.70
31 82 131 165 140 436 145.33 69 643 10840 132.20
32 85 138 149 135 422 140.67 68 626 11262 132.49
33 88 164 135 124 423 141.00 68 627 11685 132.78
34 91 172 137 209 518 172.67 68 722 12203 134.10
35

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 132.43 134.10 135.71     
     

           High Game 209 HHG 277
 HSS 518

           Low Game 89 HHS 722



Slappy/chum buckets 2010 -2011 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Kim Hannemann

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 172 176 186 534 178.00 20 594 534 178.00
2 6 201 174 182 557 185.67 20 617 1091 181.83
3 9 159 120 183 462 154.00 20 522 1553 172.56
4 12 146 125 156 427 142.33 28 511 1980 165.00
5 15 175 190 228 593 197.67 35 698 2573 171.53
6 18 163 193 175 531 177.00 29 618 3104 172.44
7 21 210 170 200 580 193.33 28 664 3684 175.43
8 24 205 160 170 535 178.33 25 610 4219 175.79
9 27 99 167 168 434 144.67 25 509 4653 172.33

10 30 160 149 213 522 174.00 28 606 5175 172.50
11 33 161 214 188 563 187.67 28 647 5738 173.88
12 36 169 145 188 502 167.33 27 583 6240 173.33
13 39 165 223 195 583 194.33 27 664 6823 174.95
14 42 196 190 186 572 190.67 26 650 7395 176.07
15 45 104 140 200 444 148.00 24 516 7839 174.20
16 48 190 182 205 577 192.33 26 655 8416 175.33
17 51 174 164 146 484 161.33 25 559 8900 174.51
18 54 153 181 169 503 167.67 26 581 9403 174.13
19 57 192 175 145 512 170.67 26 590 9915 173.95
20 60 153 157 223 533 177.67 27 614 10448 174.13
21 63 195 180 158 533 177.67 26 611 10981 174.30
22 66 150 167 158 475 158.33 26 553 11456 173.58
23 69 147 188 173 508 169.33 27 589 11964 173.39
24 72 169 151 157 477 159.00 27 558 12441 172.79
25 75 183 199 185 567 189.00 28 651 13008 173.44
26 78 161 211 195 567 189.00 27 648 13575 174.04
27 81 208 215 174 597 199.00 26 675 14172 174.96
28 84 246 159 248 653 217.67 26 731 14825 176.49
29 87 143 200 177 520 173.33 24 592 15345 176.38
30 90 168 168 214 550 183.33 24 622 15895 176.61
31 93 196 171 165 532 177.33 24 604 16427 176.63
32 96 177 200 148 525 175.00 23 594 16952 176.58
33 99 185 177 166 528 176.00 23 597 17480 176.57
34 102 207 185 181 573 191.00 573 18053 176.99
35

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 173.00 175.47 182.50     
     

           High Game 248 HHG 274
 HSS 653

           Low Game 99 HHS 731



Slappy/chum buckets 2010 -2011 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Keith Sun

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 154 143 201 498 166.00 18 552 498 166.00
2 6 229 234 176 639 213.00 18 693 1137 189.50
3 9 139 142 142 423 141.00 18 477 1560 173.33
4 12 161 146 196 503 167.67 27 584 2063 171.92
5 15 257 203 210 670 223.33 29 757 2733 182.20
6 18 207 195 180 582 194.00 18 636 3315 184.17
7 21 199 166 196 561 187.00 16 609 3876 184.57
8 24 223 157 187 567 189.00 16 615 4443 185.13
9 27 154 137 183 474 158.00 15 519 4917 182.11

10 30 180 246 174 600 200.00 18 654 5517 183.90
11 33 195 165 169 529 176.33 17 580 6046 183.21
12 33 0 0.00 0 6046 183.21
13 36 204 180 221 605 201.67 17 656 6651 184.75
14 39 202 201 161 564 188.00 16 612 7215 185.00
15 42 212 149 194 555 185.00 15 600 7770 185.00
16 45 198 223 178 599 199.67 15 644 8369 185.98
17 45 0 0.00 0 8369 185.98
18 48 184 194 205 583 194.33 15 628 8952 186.50
19 51 179 191 215 585 195.00 14 627 9537 187.00
20 54 202 181 161 544 181.33 13 583 10081 186.69
21 57 183 208 172 563 187.67 14 605 10644 186.74
22 60 213 175 234 622 207.33 14 664 11266 187.77
23 63 183 256 167 606 202.00 13 645 11872 188.44
24 66 179 213 212 604 201.33 12 640 12476 189.03
25 69 162 222 178 562 187.33 11 595 13038 188.96
26 72 171 202 182 555 185.00 12 591 13593 188.79
27 75 195 180 204 579 193.00 12 615 14172 188.96
28 78 202 186 236 624 208.00 12 660 14796 189.69
29 81 211 235 236 682 227.33 11 715 15478 191.09
30 84 217 169 160 546 182.00 9 573 16024 190.76
31 87 202 174 214 590 196.67 10 620 16614 190.97
32 90 212 202 239 653 217.67 10 683 17267 191.86
33 93 214 216 197 627 209.00 9 654 17894 192.41
34 96 165 186 173 524 174.67 9 551 18418 191.85
35 99 208 167 167 542 180.67 10 572 18960 191.52

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 193.82 189.21 191.52     
     

           High Game 257 HHG 286
 HSS 682

           Low Game 137 HHS 757


